
Notre Dame Berlin Seminar 2018 participants

Role Last Name First Name Email Affiliation Phone
participant Bauder Adeline adeline.bauder@wustl.edu Washington University St. Louis

participant Carstens-Wickham Belinda bcarste@siue.edu Southern Illinois University Edwardsville 618 830-8582

participant Foell Kristie foell@bgsu.edu Bowling Green State University

participant Heiss Lydia lheiss@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona

participant Howell James jfhowell@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona

participant Kenison Christine ckenison@anselm.edu St. Anselm College

participant Madden Heidi heidi.madden@duke.edu Duke University

participant Mancini Elena elena.mancini@gmail.com Queens College 1-917-748-6676 & WhatsApp

participant Revesz Eva revesze@denison.edu Denison University

participant Riddle Lucas lriddl4@uic.edu University of Illinois at Chicago

participant Schneider Myron myron.schneider@mic.ul.ie Mary Immaculate College, University of Limerick

participant von Petersdorff Anne Anne.vonPetersdorff@googlemail.comMichigan State University 0049 176 83292797

organizer Donahue Bill William.C.Donahue.36@nd.edu University of Notre Dame 919 428 5829

organizer Kagel Martin mkagel@uga.edu University of Georgia 706.347.8151

organizer Webb Melanie mwebb2@nd.edu University of Notre Dame 574 344-3010 & WhatsApp


